
R
iv

e
r
N

e
n
e

R
iv

e
r

N
e
n
e

The Wash

A1101

A1101

A1073

Holbeach

Wisbech

Spalding
King�s
Lynn

SUTTON
BRIDGE

Long
Sutton

A17

A17

A47

A47

A16

A10

A134

A16

A149

From Spalding
Leave Spalding via A151 heading east (signed to
Holbeach).
After about 7 miles join A17 (signed to Kings Lynn).
Continue along A17 and turn right immediately after the
swing bridge.
Continue down the river bank and we are located on the
left (see inset).

From Kings Lynn
Leave Kings Lynn via A17 heading west (signed to
Sleaford).
After about 10 miles, turn left immediately before the swing
bridge.
Continue down the river bank and we are located on the
left (see inset).

From Wisbech
Leave Wisbech on the  A1101 (signed to Long Sutton).
After 9½ miles, follow A17 (signed to Kings Lynn).
Follow A17 to Sutton Bridge and turn right immediately
after the swing bridge.
Continue down the river bank and we are located on the
left (see inset).
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East Bank
Sutton Bridge

Spalding, Lincolnshire PE12 9YB
Tel: +44 (0)1406 350528 - Fax: +44 (0)1406 351091

www.produceworld.com

Sutton
Bridge

www.businessmaps.com 

